National Championships Canada WE - Road Race
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23/06/2018 | 121 km | 47 starting
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RLW ELLSAY Gillian

SUN KIRCHMANN Leah

DLT CANUEL Karol-Ann

WNT PILOTE FORTIN Gabrielle
ILU BEAUMONT Rebecca

CAN19970326
CAN19900630
CAN19880418
CAN19930426
CAN19900912
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RLW LAY Kirsti

TIB JACKSON Alison
RLW BERGEN Sara
RLW POIDEVIN Sara
RLW MAINE Katherine

CAN19880407
CAN19881214
CAN19881206
CAN19960507
CAN19971122



